
Bid Summary
Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning

Project: DPH Basement Renovation Bid Opening: 04/03/25
Contract No.: 24-S-14 Scheduled Award Date: 05/20/25

Bidders Subcontractors
1. Better Enterprises, Inc.
1148 N Cypress Ave, Fresno, CA 93727-6871

2. Fortune-Ratliff General Contractors, Inc.
352 West Bedford Suite 107, Fresno, CA 93711

3. Katch Environmental, Inc. dba Katch General
929 L St, Fresno, CA 93721-2616

4. AMG & Associates, Inc.
26535 Summit Circle, Santa Clarita, CA 91350

Architect's Estimate
1. Better Enterprises, Inc.
2. Fortune-Ratliff General Contractors, Inc.
3. Katch Environmental, Inc. dba Katch General
4. AMG & Associates, Inc.

$7,800,000.00
$7,822,532.00
$8,268,000.00

 Total Bid 

$8,800,000.00

Better Flooring, Inc., Best Fire Protection, Western Building Materials Co., KC&S Construction Specialties, Inc., Fresno Roofing Co., 
Inc., Shelco Industries, Cencal Services, Inc., Alcal Specialty Contracting, Inc., Valley Air Conditioning & Repair, Inc., San Joaquin 
Glass, Frontline Plastering, Inc., Tarlton & Son, Inc., EI Executive Interiors, Strategic Mechanical, Inc., The Boelter Companies, Inc., 
Meyers Constructors, Inc., A-C Electric Company

MD Concrete Cutting & Demo, A-C Electric Co., Celtic Construction, Inc., Doug De Leo Welding, Inc., Woodwork, Inc., Legacy 
Insulation, Legacy Insulation, KC&S Construction Specialties, Inc., San Joaquin Glass, Jackson-Young Drywall, Inc., JD Ballard & 
Sons Tile & Marble Co., Ceiling Experts, Amparan Flooring, Ro's Precise Painting, Partition Specialties, Inc., Shelco Industries, 
Johnson Fire Protection

Alcal Specialty Contracting Inc, Doug Deleo Welding Inc, D-One Drywall Services Inc, Woodwork Inc, Legacy Insulation Inc, KC&S 
Construction Specialties Inc, Fresno Shelfrac Specialties Inc Dba Shelco Industries, Fire System Solutions Inc, Ro's Precise 
Painting Inc, Optimal Tile Inc, Valley Unique Electric Inc Dba Valley Unique Electric, Ultra Ceiling Inc, DFS Flooring LP, Central Cal 
Plumbing Inc, Bay Cities Fire Protection Inc, Strategic Mechanical Inc, Cash & Lincoln Fence Co Dba Valley Fence Co

Celtic, Woodwork Inc, KC&S, San Joaquin Glass, D-One Drywall, J Dean Ballard, Western Building, Quality Carpets, Ro's Precise, 
Kroeker, Shelco, Johnson Fire, Fresno Plumbing, Strategic Mech, Valley Unique, Integrated, Alcal

$6,763,000.00


